This document must be retained for future reference.
It is the responsibility of the person installing the electrical equipment to ensure that the installation meets the requirements of the IET wiring
regulations and is therefore ‘fit for purpose’. Factors such as correct selection of components, cable sizing, protective devices and Earth bonding are
all critical and should be checked prior to full testing and power-up. Any other regulations applicable to the equipment being installed such as the
Machinery Directive and current health and safety legislation must also be adhered to.
All connections (including factory made) must be checked for the correct tightness prior to commissioning of the electrical installation.
All connections should also be inspected periodically to ensure correct tightness.
DO NOT USE POWER TOOLS ON THESE PRODUCTS

Page 2 of 2
EUR  PA
Part Number Breakdown
Examples:
100A 2 Pole 30mA Type A >> EUR1100.30/2A
100A 4 Pole 100mA Type A >> EUR1100.100/4A
100A 4 Pole 300mA Type A >> EUR1100.300/4A
100A 4 Pole 100mA Time Delay Type A >> EUR1100.100/4SA
Dimensions